d CORRIDA
DA MULHER

RESULTADO - F - 40 a 44 anos - F

Colocagdao Numero Nome

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013

3223
3140
3107
3073
3070
3115
3117
3158
3211
3209
3111
3041
3061

MARIA ALDENICE HILARIO MARTINS
ANGELI VILLAS BOAS

ANGELA MIEKO SONODA KINA
LUCIANA BARRAQUI

CLEVENICE POLCAQUE

ALEXANDRA YATSUDA F. BRESCANSIN
SUSILENE MARIE SHIKASHO DOMEN
JUNIA ZILIANI BORGES FRACHINCONI
KATIA PEDRINI

MARIA MONTSERRAT DIAZ PEDROSA
FLAVIA DE CARVALHO

ELAINE CRISTINA IANONE MATIUSSO
DIRCE MASSUMI KASHIWAGUI ITAMI

Idade Categoria

40
42
43
42
40
41
42
44
41
44
41
42
43

F - 40 a 44 anos
F - 40 a 44 anos
F - 40 a 44 anos
F - 40 a 44 anos
F - 40 a 44 anos
F - 40 a 44 anos
F - 40 a 44 anos
F - 40 a 44 anos
F - 40 a 44 anos
F - 40 a 44 anos
F - 40 a 44 anos
F - 40 a 44 anos
F - 40 a 44 anos

Tempo
00:13:36



